AUDIN - 8, avenue de la malle - 51370 Saint Brice Courcelles - Tel : 03.26.04.20.21 - Fax : 03.26.04.28.20 - Web : http: www.audin.fr - Email : info@audin.fr
• User interface is present on the top of the SG-BWS-T4 for
signalling and configuration.
• Two units made of 8 dip-switches are present on the top of
the SG-BWS-T4-MT model. These switches activate/deactivate
and configure additional functions integrated in the device.
• Signalling interface and dip-switches are protected from non-
authorized access by transparent lids that can be opened using

TECHNICAL DATA
MODEL SELECTION TABLE
ACCESSORY SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION ORDER N°
SG-DM 150 deviating mirror h=150mm 95ASE1670
LMS muting lamp 95ASE1830
LMS-1 modular muting lamp 95ACC1990
LMS-2 muting lamp – horizontal mounting 95ACC2000
LMS-3 muting lamp -  vertical mounting 95ACC2010
SU-LMS-1A base module for lms-1 95ACC2020
SU-LMS-1B tower module for lms-1 95ACC2030
MODEL DESCRIPTION ORDER N°
SG-BWS-T4 cat. 4 safety control unit with edm and man/auto restart 957051000
SG-BWS-T4-MT cat. 4 safety control unit with double muting 957051010
The company endeavours to continuously improve and renew its products; for this reason the technical data and contents of this catalogue may undergo